TERM 3 EXAM
2020
STD ONE | ENGLISH

_Nanie : Date
Dictation

14.
Fill in the gaps
br__th_r
f_d__y LL |
__mbr___ 1 : 15.
h S
ol ckb rd

(chair,ruler, leaf table, bed )

Write in plurais

16. baby
17. Sheep
2. po 18. egg
J 19. box
| % H Al 20. leaf
i i
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26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31,

2.

4.

35,
.26-.

37.

Today
wcik
play
come
write
go
Put ‘a’ or ‘an’
orange
| have | nice pen
man
OX

Mother bought

umbrella

Write in figure in figures
Thirty four _ ' _

Fifty

17

65

Write in capital letters
chart

bl_cckbocard

father -

{38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

50.

Make doing words
run

kick

walk

move -

Use ‘This’ or ‘These’
are mangoes

Is a boy

are rulers

is a teccher

Use ‘she’ or ‘he’

This is Kibet. a boy.

is a girl.

Read the story and answer
guestions 48, 49 and 50
Jebetis going to Nairobi

tommorow.She is viusiting her

aunt who lives there. She will
travel by bus.
Jebet is going to

iomorrow

She s going to visit her

She will fravel by

(fomorrow,Nairobi, bus, aunt,

- visit).




